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EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD

PORTABLE

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC
PORTATIF

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT

.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACS 180HZ 1MS QHD ADAPTIVE
FAST IPS MONITOR

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Asus

Dell

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

93,75

160,00

162,50

208,75

218,75

250,00

275,00

276,25

306,25

336,25

436,25

448,75
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27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27UD-40 64AFGAT2TK UHD
4MS 60Hz

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 27" 380HZ 1MS FHD FREESYN

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160 (UHD)

DELL P2423DE 23.8" 8ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440 HDMI
Type-C DP USB RJ45 Asansor Pivot IPS LED
Monitér

DELL P3223DE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz QHD 2560x1440 HDMI
Type-C DP USB RJ45 Asansor Pivot IPS LED
Monitor

DELL UltraSharp U3223QE 31.5" 5ms 60Hz 4K UHD
3840x2160 HDMI Type-C DP USB Asansor Pivot
IPS LED Monitor

23.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ VGA HDMI

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Dell

Dell

Dell

Philips

Ezcool

2 512,50
5+ 515,00
10+ 536,25
1 586,25
10+ 598,75
5+ 606,25
5+ 648,75
2 968,75
2 1.562,50
0 0,00
0 0,00
0 0,00
0 102,50
0 123,75
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27

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI USB-C

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
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15

ADAPTIV

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI
MM

Philips

Asus

Dell

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

181,25

236,25

243,75

247,50

268,75

287,50

306,25

340,00
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ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED

1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR

.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE

1000R RAPID VA

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GATITK 4K (3840x2160) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 PIvOT

Asus

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Lenovo

416,25

417,50

423,75

431,25

452,50

461,25

468,75

487,50

500,00

550,00

558,75
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611,25
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ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT

1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

687,50

763,75

787,50

.131,25

.302,50

.473,75

.373,75
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